diffusionlighting.com
1-(866)-RJCROSS (752-7677)
E486690
WARRANTY
5
YEAR
50 mm | 1.96”
27.3 mm | 1.07” 25 mm | 0.98”
8 mm | 0.31”
39.9 mm | 1.57”
50 mm | 1.96” 14 mm | 0.55”
43 mm | 1.69”
SLC-050SPWH
Diffusion LED Channel
Diagram
Ordering Information
SLC - 050SP XX
ORDERING CODE COLOR
WH
BK
Custom RAL
Specifications
CHANNEL  Anodized Aluminum Extrusion
Opal Polycarbonate, Heat Resistant, UV Stable and Shatter Resistant LENS
LENGTH
White (Standard), Black, Antimicrobial Coating and Custom RALCOLOR
Indoor and Outdoor ENVIRONMENT
WARRANTY 5 Year Warranty
8 ft (2.44 meters)
MOUNTING CLIP MATERIAL Aluminum
Application
• Surface mount
• Suspended fixture
• Halls
• Workshops
• Libraries
• Restaurant
Description
The Diffusion SLC-050SP is a surface/pendant mount aluminum
LED extrusion with an opal polycarbonate lens.
Note: Extra clips and endcaps are available by request
Note: Dual row led is required
32.5 mm | 1.28”
43 mm | 1.69”
50 mm | 1.96”
28 mm | 1.10”